
甲陽園 猪名川 猪名川 甲浜 甲浜
西宮浜 Ｗ Ｅ Ｗ Ｅ

3 勝
8 負
1 勝
8 負
7 勝
4 負

甲陽園 6 勝
西宮浜 5 負

5 勝
6 負
3 勝
8 負
2 勝
8 負

猪名川 4 勝
Ｗ 7 負

猪名川 2 勝
Ｅ 9 負

3 勝
7 負

甲浜 10 勝
Ｗ 1 負
甲浜 0 勝
Ｅ 11 負

甲陽園 猪名川 甲浜

西宮浜 Ｅ Ｅ

6 勝
負
勝
負

3 勝
3 負

甲陽園 勝
西宮浜 負

3 勝
3 負

勝
6 負

勝
負

2 勝
4 負

猪名川 勝
Ｅ 負

2 勝
4 負
1 勝
5 負

甲浜 勝
Ｅ 負

@印
不戦敗

優勝

優勝

準優勝

10月27日

平成２８年度（前期）　尼崎東リーグ　リーグ戦勝敗表
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Ｃ 城内 ガッツ 成徳 塚口 高木 鳴尾 南甲
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× × × × × × × ×
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○

× @ ×
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× × × ○ ×

鳴尾

猪名川

甲浜

高木

猪名川 甲浜

×

○

南甲

塚口 ○


